solo.co.nz
Auckland 33 Honan Place, Avondale
Phone 09 828 9594
Christchurch 72 Hayton Road, Wigram
Phone 03 353 9291
0800 765 675
BACKING RINGS
RANGE
solo.co.nz
BACKING RINGS
PVC
2
PE
8 2 7 . 5 0
PVC Backing Ring Order Code
Diameter (mm)
Code breakdown
Diameter
Depending on the type of product, the following
illustrations explain what the code numbers mean.
PE Backing
Ring Galv
PE1227.50 50 Table E
PE1227.63 63 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.75 75 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.90 90 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.90HYD 90 Hydrant
PE1227.110 110 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.125 125 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.140 140 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.160 160 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.180 180 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.200 200 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.225 225 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.250D 250 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.250E 250 Table E
PE1227.280D 280 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.280E 280 Table E
PE1227.315 315 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.355 355 AS4087 PN16
PE1227.375 375 AS4087 PN16
PE1227.400 400 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.450D 450 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.450E 450 Table E
PE1227.500 500 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.560 560 Table D/E
PE1227.630 630 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.710 710 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.800 800 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.900 900 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.1000 1000 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.1200 1200 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
Code Size (mm) Range
PE1227
Pressure PVC
Backing Ring
827.50 50 Table E
827.65 65 Table E
827.80 80 Table E
827.100 100 Table E
827.125 125 Table E
827.150 150 Table E
827.175 175 Table E
827.200 200 Table E
827.225 225 Table E
827.250 250 Table E
827.300 300 Table E
827.375 375 AS4087 PN16
827
Code Size (mm) Range
BACKING RINGS
PE
solo.co.nz 3
PE Nylon Coated
Steel Backing Ring
PE1227.63N 63 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.90N 90 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.90NHYD 90 Hydrant
PE1227.110N 110 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.125N 125 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.160N 160 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.180N 180 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.200N 200 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.225N 225 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.250ND 250 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.250NE 250 Table E
PE1227.280ND 280 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.280NE 280 Table E
PE1227.315N 315 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.355N 355 AS4087 PN16
PE1227.375N 375 AS4087 PN16
PE1227.400N 400 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.450ND 450 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.450NE 450 Table E
PE1227.500N 500 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.630N 630 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
Code Size (mm) Range
PE1227
PE Backing
Rings SS 316
PE1227
PE1227.63SS 63 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.75SS 75 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.90HYDSS 90 Hydrant
PE1227.90SS 90 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.110SS 110 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.125SS 125 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.140SS 140 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.160SS 160 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.180SS 180 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.200SS 200 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.225SS 225 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.250DSS 250 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.250ESS 250 Table E
PE1227.280DSS 280 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.280ESS 280 Table E
PE1227.315SS 315 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.355SS 355 AS4087 PN16
PE1227.375SS 375 AS4087 PN16
PE1227.400SS 400 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.450DSS 450 AS4087 PN16 - Table D
PE1227.450ESS 450 Table E
PE1227.500SS 500 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.560SS 560 Table D/E
PE1227.630SS 630 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.710SS 710 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.800SS 800 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.900SS 900 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.1000SS 1000 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
PE1227.1200SS 1200 AS4087 PN16 - Table D/E
Code Size (mm) RangeType
P E 1 2 2 7 . 6 3 N
PE Backing Ring Order Code
Diameter (mm)
Diameter
solo.co.nzsolo.co.nz
Solo Plastics
Auckland 33 Honan Place, Avondale
Phone 09 828 9594
Christchurch 72 Hayton Road, Wigram
Phone 03 353 9291
0800 765 675
SCAN ME